1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
CUBE PLUS COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Table: Tables are covered top and sides with high pressure laminate, or
choose Optional Two Different Color Laminates:

NOTE: SOLID SURFACE TOPS ARE AVAILABLE, PLEASE CALL FOR QUOTE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
SQUARE END TABLE
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC Two Laminate Color Choices - add to list price  $171 per table
CPI Solid Maple Wood Inlay - top edge  $1156 per table
STH Special Table Height less than 17"  $205 per table
STH+ Special Table Height between 17" and 24"  $252 per table
STH24+ Special Table Height between 24" and 29"  $307 per table
AGP Adjustable Poly Glides (Laminate Cylinder/Cube)  $82 per table
CUBE PLUS | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Table Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER RB UPCHARGE
LAMINATE RECESSED BASE Number Size Height Weight.
CUB18D 18" dia. 17" 29 lbs.  $1557  $2024  $445
CUB18DT 18" dia. 24" 36 lbs.  $1965  $2558  $445
CUB24D 24" dia. 17" 50 lbs.  $1855  $2302  $551
CUB24DT 24" dia. 24" 60 lbs.  $2174  $2795  $551
CUB30D 30" dia. 17" 109 lbs.  $2283  $3276  $664
CUB36D 36" dia. 17" 121 lbs.  $2697  $3808  $777
ROUND
CUBE PLUS | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model Table Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER RB UPCHARGE
LAMINATE RECESSED BASE Number Size Height Weight.
CUB18S 18 x 18" 17" 40 lbs.  $1751  $2435  $445
CUB18ST 18 x 18" 24" 48 lbs.  $1973  $2665  $445
CUB24S 24" x 24". 17" 60 lbs.  $2085  $2975  $551
CUB24ST 24" x 24" 24" 69 lbs.  $2344  $3092  $551
CUB30S 30" x 30" 17" 95 lbs.  $2563  $3728  $664
CUB36S 36" x 36". 17" 140 lbs.  $3032  $4617  $777
SQUARE
CUBE PLUS | OCCASIONAL | OVAL
Model Table Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER RB UPCHARGE
LAMINATE RECESSED BASE Number Size Height Weight.
CUB1827 18" x 27" 17" 45 lbs.  $3320  $4452  $1057
CUB2234 22" x 34" 17" 60 lbs.  $3501  $4468  $1246 OVAL